Features that make a difference:
•	 Intelligent two door controller supporting
3rd party read heads
•	 Support for two doors
•	 Onboard 10/100Mbps PoE+ Ethernet
connectivity to power door equipment via
a single CAT5e/6 cable - no local mains

when the unit is in two door mode. Full bi-directional
interlock is only supported in single door mode.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
DCM/330/101 eDCM 330 components mounted in enclosure.
CEQ/576/001 Phihong PoE MidSpan device
– 1 Port (PoE36u-1AT)
CEQ/576/004 Phihong PoE MidSpan device
– 4 Port (PoE125u-4AT)
CEQ/576/008 Phihong PoE MidSpan device
- 8 Port (POE576U-8AT)
CEQ/576/016 Phihong PoE MidSpan device -
16 Port (POE576U-16AT)
Specifications
Physical
Size  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    460 x 250 x 90mm (18˝ x 10˝ x 3.5˝ )